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PERSONAL INJURY

310 Airplane O 362 Personal Injury -
315 Airplane Product Med. Malpractice
Liability 3 365 Personal Injury -
320 Assault, Libel & Product Liability
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330 Federal Employers’ Injury Product
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Act
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400 State Reapportionment
410 Antitrust

430 Banks and Banking
450 Commerce

460 Deportation
470 Racketeer Influenced and
Corrupt Organizations
480 Consumer Credit
490 Cable/Sat TV
810 Selective Service
850 Securities’/Commodities/
Exchange
875 Customer Challenge
12 USC 3410
890 Other Statutory Actions
891 Agricultural Acts
892 Economic Stabilization Act
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894 Energy Allocation Act
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Act
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V1. CAUSE OF ACTION

Cite the U.S. Civil Statute under which you are filing (Do not cite jurisdictional statutes unless diversity):
35 U.S.C. Section 271
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ATTACHMENT TO CIVIL COVER SHEET FORM JS-44 SECTION I(c)
ATTORNEYS FOR PLAINTIFF

Adam R. Wichman (WSBA No. 38466)
adam.wichman@klarquist.com

John D. Vandenberg (WSBA No. 38445)
john.vandenberg@klarquist.com
KLARQUIST SPARKMAN, LLP

600 University Street, Suite 2950
Seattle, Washington 98101

Telephone: 206-264-2960

Facsimile: 206-624-2719

OF COUNSEL.:

David E. Killough (WSBA No. 40185)
davkill@microsoft.com

MICROSOFT CORPORATION

1 Microsoft Way, 8/2076

Redmond, Washington 98052
Telephone:  425-703-8865
Facsimile: 425-869-1327

David T. Pritikin
dpritikin@sidley.com
Richard A. Cederoth
rcederoth@sidley.com
Douglas I. Lewis
dilewis@sidley.com

John W. McBride
jwmcbride@sidley.com
SIDLEY AUSTIN LLP

One South Dearborn
Chicago, IL 60603
Telephone:  312-853-7000
Facsimile: 312-853-7036

Marc R. Ascolese
mascolese@sidley.com
SIDLEY AUSTIN LLP

555 California Street, Suite 2000
San Francisco, CA 94104-1715
Telephone:  415-772-1200
Facsimile: 415-772-7400




